Plac Namn

Flickor B

1 Ester Eriksson

2 Emilia Bjorklund

3 Alison Spets

4 Isabell Moller

Pojkar B

1 Erik Nilsson

2 Alexander Zachariadis
Sandback

3 Leonard Nordlund

4 Jasper Nilsson

5 William Forslund

Flickor A

1 Alva Kvarnstrom

Pojkar A

1 Gustav Ribbholm

2 Anton Eriksson

3 Andreas Ekehult

4 Anton Zachariadis
Sandback

5 Filip Bjorklund

6 Elias Elfving

7 Hugo Holm

8 Mille Dybro

9 Ture Rodling

10 William Lofgren

den 8 maj 2019

Resultatlista

Ungdoms-SM, Filt, Skoghalls BGK

Nationell tavling den 4 augusti 2018
Spelplats: Skoghalls BGK Filt

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Uppsala BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

BGK Linjen
Tantogardens BGK

Umea Bangolfklubb
Malmd BGK
Skonsbergs SK

Umeé Bangolfklubb

Kopings BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
BGK Elit
Tantogardens BGK

Tantogardens BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skoghalls BGK

Skellefted Bangolfklubb

Umea Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks MGK

S1

60
61
65
73

35
52

52
42
68

56

43
42
45
48

36
44
56
56
60
67

S2

50
50
75
71

46
42

48
59
57

47

38
32
49
41

41
52
49
57
58
61

S3

48
64
62
87

37
50

49
60
61

59

38
41
36
41

47
50
47
45
47
59

S4

49
57
54
71

39
46

51
67
73

59

43
51
42
44

51
41
53
50
58
57

207
232
256
302

157
190

200
228
259

221

162
166
172
174

175
187
205
208
223
244

Sida

Snitt

51,8
58,0
64,0
75,5

39,3
47,5

50,0
57,0
64,8

55,3

40,5
41,5
43,0
43,5

43,8
46,8
51,3
52,0
55,8
61,0

1

av



